Feel the Power!
FLOODED    AGM CARBON    LITHIUM
MOTIVE POWER
BATTERY RANGE
CATALOG 2024
MOTIVE POWER
 BATTERY RANGE2

 (V)
Capacity
Ah (20Hr)
Capacity Ah
(5Hr)
Reserve capacity
(capacity minutes)
Dimensions
(±2mm)
Polarity Terminal
@25A
(min)
@75A
(min) L W H Total
height
FDC-605 593001 GC2 6 210 175 383 105 259 179 245 276 EHPT
FDC-105 593002 GC2 6 225 185 447 115 259 179 245 276 EHPT
FDC-125 593003 GC2 6 240 195 488 132 259 179 245 276 EHPT
FDC-305 593037 902 6 330 271 711 195 296 176 343 366 DUAL
FDC-L16 593036 903 6 420 344 850 220 296 176 402 425 DUAL
FDC-875 593005 GC8 8 170 145 295 75 262 181 245 276 EHPT
FDC-1275 593007 GC12 12 150 120 280 70 329 181 245 276 EHPT
CYCLE LIFE
TERMINAL CONFIGURATIONS
Terminal height:
38mm

 (V)
Capacity
Ah (20Hr)
Capacity
Ah (5Hr)
Reserve capacity
(capacity minutes)
Dimensions
(±2mm)
Polarity Terminal
@25A
(min)
@75A
(min) L W H Total
height
FDC6-225 593019 GC2 6 225 192 490 135 259 180 247 253 T11
FDC6-245 593010 - 6 245 210 530 145 243 187.5 275 275 T11
FDC6-265 593027 GC2 6 268 230 620 165 262 180 263 268 T11
FDC6-350 593011 902 6 350 305 820 240 295 180 346 368 DUAL
FDC6-400 593012 903 6 400 342 925 265 295 180 406 428 DUAL
FDC8-170 593026 GC8 8 170 145 325 - 260 180 252 274 DUAL
FDC12-14 593022 - 12 15 13.5 - - 151.5 99.5 95.5 98.2 T12
FDC12-24 593013 - 12 25 22.6 - - 181.5 77 170 170 T12
FDC12-39 593030 - 12 39 35 - - 195 130 167 167 T6
FDC12-43 593031 - 12 43 34 - - 267.5 77.5 171 171 T12
FDC12-46 593020 - 12 53 44 - - 197 166 170 170 T6
FDC12-55 593033 - 12 55 48 - - 223 123 172 175 T6
FDC12-60 593025 - 12 68 57 - - 229 138 216.5 216.5 T6
FDC12-75 593021 - 12 82 71 160 - 260 168 208 214 T6
FDC12-90 593014 24 12 90 77 175 43 260 168 208 232.5 DUAL
FDC12-90 593029 24 12 90 77 175 43 260 168 208 214 T11
FDC12-105 593018 27 12 108 96 220 55 306 168 208 232.5 DUAL
FDC12-105 593023 27 12 108 96 220 55 306 168 208 214 T11
FDC12-115 593015 31 12 118 107 239 65 330 173 212 220 T11
FDC12-145 593016 - 12 148 122 308 88 340 172 280 286 T11
FDC12-150 593017 GC12 12 150 136 323 90 327 180 274 274 T11
FDC12-180 593028 - 12 180 162 395 108 483 170 238,5 238,5 T11
TERMINAL CONFIGURATIONS
Ø 4.3mm
Threaded
terminal: